

CS DJ 684/17

RAJINDER SINGH Vs. MS. SHIKHA GUPTA AND ORS.

23.02.2024

Present: None for plaintiff.

Defendant no. 3 in person.

Defendant no. 3 states that his counsel is in personal difficulty.

At request of defendant no. 3 to come up on **30.04.2024**.

(Vikram Bali)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/23.02.2024